Extra Heavy Duty Modular Belts
2508 & 2630 Series
Pictures by courtesy of Hohmeier Anlagenbau GmbH and Audi AG Ingolstadt - Germany
Dual Strand
Test Tunnel
Single Strand
Car Wash
Individual Pushers
Mount Easily On
Belt Surface
Applications
Other widths available on request.
Width
W
mm
Description Item #
Width
W
mm
Description Item #
Width
W
mm
Description Item #
Width
W
mm
Description Item #
- - - 1100 LFG2508FTS-M1100 26660 2100 LFG2508FTS-M2100 26670 3100 LFG2508FTS-M3100 26680
- - - 1200 LFG2508FTS-M1200 26661 2200 LFG2508FTS-M2200 26671 3200 LFG2508FTS-M3200 26681
300 LFG2508FTS-M0300 26652 1300 LFG2508FTS-M1300 26662 2300 LFG2508FTS-M2300 26672 3300 LFG2508FTS-M3300 26682
400 LFG2508FTS-M0400 26653 1400 LFG2508FTS-M1400 26663 2400 LFG2508FTS-M2400 26673 3400 LFG2508FTS-M3400 26683
500 LFG2508FTS-M0500 26654 1500 LFG2508FTS-M1500 26664 2500 LFG2508FTS-M2500 26674 3500 LFG2508FTS-M3500 26684
600 LFG2508FTS-M0600 26655 1600 LFG2508FTS-M1600 26665 2600 LFG2508FTS-M2600 26675 3600 LFG2508FTS-M3600 26685
700 LFG2508FTS-M0700 26656 1700 LFG2508FTS-M1700 26666 2700 LFG2508FTS-M2700 26676 3700 LFG2508FTS-M3700 26686
800 LFG2508FTS-M0800 26657 1800 LFG2508FTS-M1800 26667 2800 LFG2508FTS-M2800 26677 3800 LFG2508FTS-M3800 26687
900 LFG2508FTS-M0900 26658 1900 LFG2508FTS-M1900 26668 2900 LFG2508FTS-M2900 26678 3900 LFG2508FTS-M3900 26688
1000 LFG2508FTS-M1000 26659 2000 LFG2508FTS-M2000 26669 3000 LFG2508FTS-M3000 26679 4000 LFG2508FTS-M4000 26689
Version standard (LFG material)
Strength and weight data for other materials
available on request.
Backflex radius: 55 mm (2.16”)

W
mm
Description Item #
Width
W
mm
Description Item #
Width
W
mm
Description Item #
Width
W
mm
Description Item #
100 - 26700 1100 LFG2630FTS-M1100 26710 2100 LFG2630FTS-M2100 26720 3100 LFG2630FTS-M3100 26730
- - - 1200 LFG2630FTS-M1200 26711 2200 LFG2630FTS-M2200 26721 3200 LFG2630FTS-M3200 26731
300 LFG2630FTS-M0300 26702 1300 LFG2630FTS-M1300 26712 2300 LFG2630FTS-M2300 26722 3300 LFG2630FTS-M3300 26732
400 LFG2630FTS-M0400 26703 1400 LFG2630FTS-M1400 26713 2400 LFG2630FTS-M2400 26723 3400 LFG2630FTS-M3400 26733
500 LFG2630FTS-M0500 26704 1500 LFG2630FTS-M1500 26714 2500 LFG2630FTS-M2500 26724 3500 LFG2630FTS-M3500 26734
600 LFG2630FTS-M0600 26705 1600 LFG2630FTS-M1600 26715 2600 LFG2630FTS-M2600 26725 3600 LFG2630FTS-M3600 26735
700 LFG2630FTS-M0700 26706 1700 LFG2630FTS-M1700 26716 2700 LFG2630FTS-M2700 26726 3700 LFG2630FTS-M3700 26736
800 LFG2630FTS-M0800 26707 1800 LFG2630FTS-M1800 26717 2800 LFG2630FTS-M2800 26727 3800 LFG2630FTS-M3800 26737
900 LFG2630FTS-M0900 26708 1900 LFG2630FTS-M1900 26718 2900 LFG2630FTS-M2900 26728 3900 LFG2630FTS-M3900 26738
1000 LFG2630FTS-M1000 26709 2000 LFG2630FTS-M2000 26719 3000 LFG2630FTS-M3000 26729 4000 LFG2630FTS-M4000 26739
Version standard (LFG material)
Strength and weight data for other materials
available on request.
Backflex radius: 60 mm (2.36”)

Polypropylene
Light Grey
Standard Materials
2630 Extra Heavy Duty Belts
These molded sprockets consist of a one piece design with polygonal shape to provide optimum belt support.
 ONE PIECE SPROCKETS
 SQUARE BORE - Floating
Z C
mm
H
mm
S
mm
60x60 mm 90x90 mm
Item Description
10 160.4 134.4 68.5 2508-10S60M-D -
12 193.6 167.6 83.8 2508-12S60M-D 2508-12S90M-D
16 259.4 233.4 116.7 2508-16S60M-D 2508-16S90M-D
Material: reinforced polyamide
 ONE PIECE SPROCKETS
 SQUARE BORE - Floating
Z C
mm
H
mm
S
mm
60x60 mm 90x90 mm
Item Description
10 203.4 165.5 84.6 2630-10S60M-D -
13 265.3 227.7 113.8 2630-13S60M-D 2630-13S90M-D
15 305.4 268.8 134.4 2630-15S60M-D 2630-15S90M-D
Material: reinforced polyamide
Upon special request, machined sprocket with bore may also be available.
S
+

12
40
20
SQ
2630 Series
 ONE PIECE SPROCKETS
 SQUARE BORE - Floating
Z C
in
H
in
S
in
2-1/2”x 2-1/2” 3-1/2”x 3-1/2”
Item Description
12 7.62 6.59 3.29 2508-12S2.5-DM 2508-12S3.5-DM
16 10.21 9.18 4.59 2508-16S2.5-DM 2508-16S3.5-DM
Material: polyamide
 ONE PIECE SPROCKETS
 SQUARE BORE - Floating
Z C
in
H
in
S
in
2-1/2”x 2-1/2” 3-1/2”x 3-1/2”
Item Description
13 10.44 8.96 4.48 2630-13S2.5-DM 2630-13S3.5-DM
15 12 10.58 5.29 2630-15S2.5-DM 2630-15S3.5-DM
Material: polyamide
"H
"
IN